Table S8 Permutational multivariate analysis of variance (PerMANOVA) testing the effect of grazing on arbuscular mycorrhizal fungal community composition in roots.
	
	Df
	SS
	MS
	F
	R2
	P-value

	Grazing
	1
	0.01155
	0.01155
	1.094
	0.028
	0.335

	Residuals
	38
	0.40133
	0.01056
	
	0.972
	

	Total
	39
	0.41288
	
	
	1
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